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>

Sin Ming Autocity,

160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03

Singapore 575722

6453 2121 (4 lines)/ 6458 1111 (24 hrs)

6459 9795 / 6459 0433

ALUTOMOTIVE GROUP admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg
Www.vinsautogroup.com.sg

INSURER: Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICULARS OF CLAIM

Claim Type: OD (OWN DAMAGE) Ref. No: 0D/112022/5794

Policy No: SP2002089108-01 Date of Loss: 21/11/2022

Vehicle Reg. No.: SJR4293G Driveable?

Driver Age/Info: 43 | MALE Party At Fault: UNKNOWN

TP Injury Involved? NO Third Party Involved? YES

Insured/Claimant: INDORIA RAHUL DEV Contact No: +6591277278

Driver: INDORIA RAHUL DEV

Make/Model: TOYOTA LEXUS, 2.5 18250 (A) Vehicle Reg. Date: 24/06/2009

Vehicle Colour: WHITE

Engine No: 4GR0564314 Chassis No: JTHBK262905099524

Odometer: 0 KM

Paint Type:

Total Loss? NO

Est. Duration of Repair (day) 12

Description of Accident/Loss REFER TO THE SKE

Present Location: VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD (SIN MING)

COST OF CLAIMS . Amount

Parts 10,211.00

Miscellaneous Items 0.00

Labour 2,070.00

Paintwork Labour 1,100.00

Towing 0.00

Gross Total (S$) 13,381.00

+ GST 7.00% (S$) 936.67
Nett Amount (S§$) 14,317.67

This claim is handled by: MUHAMMAD ISWAN BIN ISHAK

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System




REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG
Parts: 143
Repairer's

Labour:

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Nov 2022)
TOYOTA LEXUS 2.5 1S250 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SJR4293G/22/11/2022 10:17

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, ru

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

Estimates on Parts

No. Qty Part No.

0~ OO s W=

25
26
27
28

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

15 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

29 1

F=Franchise part, S=SpcNett.

Particulars

“RH SIDE MIRROR ASSY (ORDER) by |ta~ 0.00
*RH SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LIGHT by ) e~ 0.00
*RH SIDE MIRROR GLASS oy Lo~ 0.00
*ERONT RH DOOR ey~ 0.00
*FRONT RH DOOR OUTER CHROME MOULDING ¢ X 0.00
*FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE - LONG (ORDER) <k 0.00
*FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE - SHORT feq ——~ 0.00
*ERONT RH DOOR INNER LOCK (ORDER) # ' 0.00
*FRONT RH DOOR RUBBER |~L-_ 0.00
“FRONT RH DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR (ORDER) .4 0.00
*FRONT RH DOOR POWER WINDOW GEAR 7 0.00
“REAR RHDOOR 2 an > 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR OUTER CHROME MOULDING Sy, 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR TOP HINGE  *=+~{ 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR LOWER HINGE % 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR CHECK il 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR RUBBER s & 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR INNER LOCK S 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR (ORDER) byt 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR POWER WINDOW GEAR 0.00
*REAR RH DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD (ORDER) #¥ 0.00
*REAR RH FENDER (ORDER) e a ) * 0.00
*REAR RH FENDER INNER SHIELD 4= 0.00
*REAR RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS 4 0.00
*REAR RH SPORT RIM (ORDER) \o#* ¢4~ 0.00
“REAR RH KNUCKLE ARM k4 =4 0.00
*REAR RH WHEEL BEARING (ORDER) k14 0.00
*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING “lec> 0.00
“WINDSCREEN GLASS GUM L. 0

Sub Total (S$)
+ Margin on L,N ltems 10.00% (S$)

Total Parts (S$)

%Disc  %Depr

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

10,211.00

nning page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

Amount

*740.00F W\
*100.00F
*240.00F v
*660.00F L—
*120.00F +—
*220.00F
*40.00F ¥
*310.00F . ¥
*180.00F +—
*310.00F ¢
*170.00F ¢
*620.00F -7
*110.00F W
*60.00F 7%
*60.00F
*130.00F
*140.00F —
*280.00F X
*750.00F %
*120.00F 7
*1,300.00F %,
*750.00F
*180.00F ¥
*20.00F %,
*500.00F
*640.00F
*370.00F
*90.00 F
*80.00FS L~
9,290.00
921.00

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SJR4293G/22/11/2022 10:17. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS




Estimates on Miscellaneous ltems

There are no new miscellaneous items selected

Estimates on Labour
No Particulars Lab.Type Amount

Paintwork Labour

1 TO SPRAY PAINTING New 110000 § o0~

Labour ltems

2 TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT New 15600 60 |-

3 TOREMOVE AND REFIX WINDSCREEN GLASS New 18000- 85 -

4 TOREMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE New 380.00 it

5  TO REMOVE AND REFIX ROOFLINING AND SEAT CUSHION New 38000 0|~

N 9

6 TO REPAIR DAMAGES ew 'B'O"OD—}M l"

Gross Labour Cost (S$) 3,170.00

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SJR4293G/22/11/2022 10:17. Not valid without Reference section.
Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

< END OF ESTIMATES >
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LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
» To resurvey before/after spray painting
« To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
o Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey is on a *Without Prejudice” basis
* No illegal modification(s) is allowed
* Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowiledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owner ID Type:

Owner ID:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

Vehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Colour:
Manufacturing Year:

Engine No.:

Chassis No.:

Maximum Power Output:
Open Market Value:

Original Registration Date:
First Registration Date:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:

Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility:

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:
PARF Rebate Amount:
Intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period(Years):

PQP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount:

Total Rebate Amount:
Message

Foreign |dentification Number
524R

SJR4293G

Yes

23 Nov 2022

TOYOTA

LEXUS 1S250 AUTO STD FL
White

2009

4GR0564314
JTHBK262905099524
153.0 kW (205 bhp)
$37,374.00

24 Jun 2009

24 Jun 2009

3

$37,374.00

Forfeited

$0.00

23 Jun 2024

B - Car (1601cc & above)
5

$21,504.00

$6,809.00

$6,809.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the
vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2022

OK




sgcarmart Login  Sign up

Q New Cars Used Cars Rental Cars Sell My Car Directory Products Insurance Articles Forum Resources

CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS.

We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.

-

@ Lexus 18250 Price Range v Depreciation v > 10 year(s) olc v Vehicle Type v (

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Lexus 15250 Luxury MR (COE till 12/2024)

Lexus 1S250 Luxury MR (COE till 12/2024)

Overview Financial Accessories Similar Research Photos Map
Price $31,800
Depreciation $15,090 /yr Reg Date 30-Mar-2010
(2yrs 1mth Bdays COE left)
Mileage N.A. Manufactured 2010
Road Tax $2,340 /yr Transmission Auto
Dereg Value $8,283 as of today (change) oMV $39,451
COE $19,657 ARF $39,451
100% FREE
E ] PAPERW ORK
ngine Cap 2,500 cc Power 153.0 kW (205 bhp) SUPPORT FOR
BOTH BUYER
_&_._SELLER
Curb Weight 1,625 kg No. of Owners 4
Shortlist Compare Report Error
Type of Vehicle Luxury Sedan More
Features i
Buttery Smooth 2.5L 24 Valve, V6 Dual VVT-I Engine, 6 Speed Auto Tran5m|55|on, 205bhp. Paddle Shift, Keyless Seller Information
Entry/push Start, Cruise Control. View specs of the Lexus | ) (2006-201 Contact Person(s) Shawn
Acc ries Contact No. 91591571 @®
18" Rims, Original Leather Seats, Upgraded Radio Player Touchscreen, Retractable Side Mirrors, Multi Function
ESSENTIA SACT!
Steering Wheel, Blackvue Front Cam. " il B ORG
» Indemnity form » Sales agreement
Description » Receipt » Hand-over form
One and only luxury Moonroof in market. Inspection passed. Consignment agent do not call. Loan and insurance » Ownership Transfer
can be arranged for you. Accident free unit, reliable, and responsive engine. Easy to maintain and low GET HELP WITH SR AR
maintenance. Viewing either at north or eastern region. PAPERWORK CONNECT
Sgearmart Connect handles your transaction paperwork -
Category send us your completed Sales Agreement, and we'll help
COE Car, Direct Owner Sale with Car Loans, Insurance, Payments & Ownership

Transfer. FREE for all Sgcarmart Advertised Vehicles.

Status

Available for sale. Shortlist this car to get alerted whenever the price or availability changes. Read our 8 Step Guide for Direct Buyers & Sell
2ad our 8 Step Guide for Direct Buyers ellers

Resources

Vehicle Evaluation
Frr e Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more

EQ\ Car Valuation - Free
o Find out the market value of your existing car for free, Get started

Poste | Last Updated on: 23-Nov-2022




Upfront Payment (2 » more
Downpayment Based on 30% downpayment, 70% Loan ( ) $9,540
1st Instalment Based on 3.25% interest rate
€ ocscBank  Getan instant car loan at 2.78% p.a. T&Cs apply. $951
Total Upfront Exc!udeg insurance. $10,491
Payment Check with seller for exact figure

Products and Services

YOKOHAMA

t Yokohama's new

ern tyres here

SMR S8 E
FOR SALE

Lexus IS250 Carbon Fibre Roof Foot Pedal Bic

S Br

Check out the specialist workshop for Lexus cars: Al

Tags: Lexus 15250, 2010 Lexus 15250, Lexus, 15250

Buy / Rent Cars Sell Your Car Aftermarket Articles
New Cars For Sale Post an Ad Workshop Directory Car Reviews
Used Cars For Sale Sell by Bidding Aftermarket Products Car Advice
Cars For Rent Sell by Consignment Car News

Car Features

Resources Follow Sgcarmart.com

General

About Us

Contact Us

Careers

Site Map

COE Prices Car Insurance Used Car Warranty ﬁ ﬂ g ‘ﬂ

Car Loan Calculators Car Valuation Bidded Carplates

Car Forum COE Renewal Carpark Rates

% ;’-\‘pp Store p- Googilr: Play

AppGallery

Sgcarmart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Audi, Kia, Hyundai, Volkswagen, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars,
OPC cars, vans, luxury cars, sports cars, SUV, MPV, hatchback or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction and look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, car insurance, carpark
rates, car audio, car grooming, car rental, vehicle insurance, car insurance quotation, car blog, car accessories, car workshop & car sticker. Visit our partners for job openings, Singapore jobs,
facebook marketing, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on Sgcarmart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by Sgcarmart.com to be
that this information is accurate, complete or current. Sgcarmart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or

reliable, but no assurance can be given

warrant the accuracy of this information.

Terms of Service Privacy Policy Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2022 Sgcarmart, Singapore. All rights reserved.




