CS6 ALS 22011717 [ASSIGNMENT (OE June 2024 Pron: SJR 4293 G WRON June 2009 Estimated Cost Type: M.Car + M. Cycle / Box / Van / Long / Tack / Prime Mover / ODITE INSTERES FOO RESTEVALINY IN Truck France er To inspect Vehicle No: Make: exus Is 250 2500 at Workshop mis Colem havied Stri HI NA Sp.Reading TIRESTEE INSURED / SIG/NI/NA Insured: 46R0564314 Eng/No: Policy No. C/No: THBK162905099524 Claims No. Gen. Cond. Good / Pair / Poor / Burnt Sum insured: Steering: Incoder/ Jammed/Leaked/Burnt or (Client's Record) Braker Inorder / Jammed /Leaked / Burnt or . Make of Veh: MAGE: HILL I SEEM I STD AVRING OF THE Size: (Policy Condition) Remark: The yelr had commenced life BS/JUHA EXROYA/GY/FS/LEA/MIC/GUTSH/PR/SUM/ repair at the time of inspection. TOYOFYOKO OF Mchelin Bai or Market Value HORE Rear IDAC Accident Roort Consistent? : Year No R/BaL R/Bal GIA /: PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No. LEat LEE Est. Repairs: Res: Yes or No days DOA 21/11/27 DOL Lum Sum: 3 Val. Yes or Ro Survey held at CA / REV / REP. / 24HRS Des. of Damages : Fut / Rear | DIS / NIS / VIC / Rooftop or Bryy. Vehicle: IN/OUT 4 .015 R. Person Contacted: The US / Charses feature / Body Structure affected due to collision. Date / Fime Action / Instruction 117 S.M. . HL 9 8 4 Date/Time, File Pass 197 Prell Report Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Add Fee: Site hisp (\$ Interview (\$ Photos Report Format: Tech inus (\$ Others . Lump Sum / LBJ: (\$ Weekend (\$

TOTAL



Sin Ming Autocity, 160 Sin Ming Drive #03-03 Singapore 575722

6453 2121 (4 lines) / 6458 1111 (24 hrs)

6459 9795 / 6459 0433

admin@vinsautogroup.com.sg

www.vinsautogroup.com.sg

INSURER:

Allianz Insurance Singapore Pte. Ltd. (HQ)

PARTICILI	ADC (DE CI	A IRA
PARIMAN	ARSL	JE GL	WIIAI

Claim Type:

OD (OWN DAMAGE) SP2002089108-01

INDORIA RAHUL DEV

INDORIA RAHUL DEV

Policy No: Vehicle Reg. No.: Driver Age/Info:

SJR4293G 43 / MALE

TP Injury Involved?

Insured/Claimant:

Driver:

TOYOTA LEXUS, 2.5 IS250 (A) Make/Model:

NO

Vehicle Colour:

WHITE 4GR0564314 Engine No:

Odometer:

0 KM

Paint Type:

NO Total Loss? 12 Est. Duration of Repair (day)

Description of Accident/Loss

Ref. No:

Date of Loss: Driveable?

Party At Fault:

Third Party Involved?

Contact No:

OD/112022/5794

21/11/2022

UNKNOWN

YES

+6591277278

24/06/2009

Vehicle Reg. Date:

Chassis No:

JTHBK262905099524

REFER TO THE SKE

Present Location:

VIN'S MOTOR PTE LTD (SIN MING)

COST	OF CI	LAIMS
------	-------	-------

Parts Miscellaneous Items

Labour

Paintwork Labour

Towing

Amount

10,211.00 0.00 2,070.00

> 1,100.00 0.00

Gross Total (S\$)

+ GST 7.00% (S\$) **Nett Amount (S\$)** 13,381.00 936.67

14,317.67

This claim is handled by: MUHAMMAD ISWAN BIN ISHAK

Generated using Merimen e-Claims Internet Estimation & Adjusting System

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 22 Nov 2022)

Parts:

143

TOYOTA LEXUS 2.5 IS250 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)

Repairer's Labour:

Print Code: Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SJR4293G/22/11/2022 10:17

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES

marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.

No.	Qty Part No.	Particulars	%Disc	%Depr	Amount
		TOUR AIR MIDDOR ACCV (ODDER) had	0.00	0.00	*740.00 F
1	1	*RH SIDE MIRROR ASSY (ORDER) by	0.00	0.00	*100.00 F
2	1	*RH SIDE MIRROR SIGNAL LIGHT	0.00	0.00	*240.00 F
3	1	*RH SIDE MIRROR GLASS by Law	0.00	0.00	*660.00 F
4	1	*FRONT RH DOOR DEVILON *FRONT RH DOOR OUTER CHROME MOULDING	0.00	0.00	*120.00 F
5	1	*FRONT RH DOOR OUTER CHROME MODEDING *FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE - LONG (ORDER)	0.00	0.00	*220.00 F
6	1	*FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE - SHORT	0.00	0.00	*40.00 F 🗙
7	1	*FRONT RH DOOR OUTER HANDLE - SHORT *FRONT RH DOOR INNER LOCK (ORDER) * Hall	0.00	0.00	*310.00 F 🥕 >
8	1	*FRONT RH DOOR INNER LOCK (ORDER) ** ***	0.00	0.00	*180.00F ~
9	1	*FRONT RH DOOR RUBBER	0.00	0.00	*310.00 F 🤸
10	1	*FRONT RH DOOR POWER WINDOW GEAR	0.00	0.00	*170.00F ?
11	1	*FRONT RH DOOR POWER WINDOW GEAR ?	0.00	0.00	*620.00 F
12	1	*REAR RH DOOR DOWN MOULDING C.	0.00	0.00	*110.00 F 🔀
13	1	*REAR RH DOOR OUTER CHROME MOULDING SW	0.00	0.00	*60.00F 🖔
14	1	*REAR RH DOOR TOP HINGE INC.	0.00	0.00	*60.00F
15	1	*REAR RH DOOR LOWER HINGE 1/3	0.00	0.00	*130.00 F 💢
16	1	*REAR RH DOOR CHECK HH	0.00	0.00	*140.00 F
17	1	*REAR RH DOOR RUBBER LLC	0.00	0.00	*280.00 F ×
18	1	*REAR RH DOOR INNER LOCK SVC	0.00	0.00	*750.00 F ×
19	1	*REAR RH DOOR POWER WINDOW MOTOR (ORDER)	0.00	0.00	*120.00 F ?
20	1	*REAR RH DOOR POWER WINDOW GEAR 7	0.00	0.00	*1,300.00 F ×
21	1	*REAR RH DOOR INNER TRIMBOARD (ORDER)	0.00	0.00	*750.00 F
22	1	*REAR RH FENDER (ORDER)	0.00	0.00	*180.00 F >
23	1	*REAR RH FENDER INNER SHIELD	0.00	0.00	*20.00 F ×
24	10	*REAR RH FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS	0.00		*500.00 F
25	1	*REAR RH SPORT RIM (ORDER)	0.00	(A. A. C.	*640.00 F ×
26	1	*REAR RH KNUCKLE ARM HILL	0.00		*370.00 F 🔀
27	1	*REAR RH WHEEL BEARING (ORDER)	0.00		*90.00 F
28	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING Luc	0.00		*80.00 FS L
29	1	*WINDSCREEN GLASS GUM HLC	0	0.00	00.00.0
F=Fr	ranchise part. S=SpcNett.	Sub Total (S\$)			9,290.00
		+ Margin on L,N Items 10.00% (S\$)			921.00
					10,211.00

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SJR4293G/22/11/2022 10:17. Not valid without Reference section.

Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

Estimates on Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Estimates on Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Amount
Pain	twork Labour		
1	TO SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,100.00 8001-
Labo	pur Items		
2	TO CHECK WHEEL ALIGNMENT	New	150.00 601-
3	TO REMOVE AND REFIX WINDSCREEN GLASS	New	180.00 801-
4	TO REMOVE AND REFIX REAR UNDERCARRIAGE	New	380.00
5	TO REMOVE AND REFIX ROOFLINING AND SEAT CUSHION	New	380.00 801-
6	TO REPAIR DAMAGES	New	980.00 700 -
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	3,170.00

Vin's Motor Pte Ltd/SJR4293G/22/11/2022 10:17. Not valid without Reference section. Generated using Merimen e-Claims IEAS

All 1/2000 143000

NA AMM

LISM 6 dq.

Bxuss TAA
Thanh you veg. the Repairer of the following: To resurvey before/after spray painting To display damaged part(s) during resurvey

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify

- · Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	Faucies Identification Number
Owner ID Type:	Foreign Identification Number
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	524R
Vehicle No.:	SJR4293G
Vehicle to be Exported:	Yes
Intended Deregistration Date:	23 Nov 2022
Vehicle Make:	TOYOTA
Vehicle Model:	LEXUS IS250 AUTO STD FL
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	4GR0564314
Chassis No.:	JTHBK262905099524
Maximum Power Output:	153.0 kW (205 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$37,374.00
Original Registration Date:	24 Jun 2009
First Registration Date:	24 Jun 2009
Transfer Count:	3
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$37,374.00
PARF Eligibility:	Forfeited
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$0.00
COE Expiry Date:	23 Jun 2024
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	5
PQP Paid:	\$21,504.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$6,809.00
Total Rebate Amount: Message	\$6,809.00

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 23 Nov 2022

New Cars

Used Cars

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources



CONNECTING CAR BUYERS & SELLERS. We'll handle your loans, insurance & other paperwork for FREE.





Lexus IS250

Price Range

Depreciation ~

> 10 year(s) old >

Vehicle Type

Search

Home » Used Cars » Direct Owners » Lexus IS250 Luxury MR (COE till 12/2024)

Lexus IS250 Luxury MR (COE till 12/2024)

Overview

Financial

Accessories

Similar

Research

Photos

Мар

DIRECT OWNER

Price

\$31,800

Depreciation

\$15,090 /yr

Reg Date

30-Mar-2010

(2yrs 1mth 8days COE left)

Mileage

N.A.

Manufactured

2010

Road Tax

\$2,340 /yr

Transmission

Auto

Dereg Value

\$8,283 as of today (change)

OMV

\$39,451

COE

\$19,657

ARF

\$39,451

Engine Cap

2,500 cc

153.0 kW (205 bhp)

Curb Weight

1.625 kg

No. of Owners

Type of Vehicle

Luxury Sedan

Buttery Smooth 2.5L 24 Valve, V6 Dual VVT-I Engine, 6 Speed Auto Transmission, 205bhp. Paddle Shift, Keyless Entry/push Start, Cruise Control. View specs of the Lexus IS250 (2006-2013)

18" Rims, Original Leather Seats, Upgraded Radio Player Touchscreen, Retractable Side Mirrors, Multi Function Steering Wheel, Blackvue Front Cam.

Description

One and only luxury Moonroof in market. Inspection passed. Consignment agent do not call. Loan and insurance can be arranged for you. Accident free unit, reliable, and responsive engine. Easy to maintain and low maintenance. Viewing either at north or eastern region.

Category

COE Car, Direct Owner Sale

Available for sale. Shortlist this car to get alerted whenever the price or availability changes.

Resources



Vehicle Evaluation

Afraid of lemons? Request to have this car evaluated professionally. Find out more



Car Valuation - Free

Find out the market value of your existing car for free. Get started

Poste Compare

| Last Updated on: 23-Nov-2022















Shortlist

Compare

Report Error

More

Seller Information

Contact Person(s)

Shawn

Contact No.

91591571 🕲

ESSENTIAL TRANSACTION FORMS

» Indemnity form

» Sales agreement » Hand-over form

» Receipt » Ownership Transfer



GET HELP WITH **PAPERWORK**



Sgcarmart Connect handles your transaction paperwork send us your completed Sales Agreement, and we'll help with Car Loans, Insurance, Payments & Ownership Transfer. FREE for all Sgcarmart Advertised Vehicles.

Upload your Sales Agreement

Read our 8 Step Guide for Direct Buyers & Sellers

Downpayment

Based on 30% downpayment, 70% Loan (Change)

\$9,540

1st Instalment

Based on 3.25% interest rate

OCBC Bank

Get an instant car loan at 2.78% p.a. T&Cs apply.

\$951

LEARN MORE

Total Upfront

Excludes insurance.

Payment

Check with seller for exact figure

\$10,491

Products and Services

View All



Check out Yokohama's new pattern tyres here



Eminently Cool w/ Infinite Tint



Fast Lead Time Odour Free **Customised Car Mat**



Lexus IS250 Carbon Fibre Roof Spoiler



Foot Pedal



FOR SALE

Bidded Carplate for Sale

View all 8422 suitable items for Lexus IS250

Check out the specialist workshop for Lexus cars: Alliance Auto Pte Ltd

Tags: Lexus IS250, 2010 Lexus IS250, Lexus, IS250

Buy / Rent Ca	ars	Sell Your Car	Aftermarket	Articles	General
New Cars For S	Cale	Post an Ad	Workshop Directory	Car Reviews	About Us
Used Cars For S	Sale	Sell by Bidding	Aftermarket Products	Car Advice	Contact Us
Cars For Rent		Sell by Consignment		Car News	Careers
				Car Features	Site Map

Resources

COE Prices Car Insurance **Used Car Warranty** Car Loan Calculators Car Valuation **Bidded Carplates** Car Forum COE Renewal Carpark Rates

Follow Sgcarmart.com















Sgcarmart is the number one car classifieds for parallel import cars, Toyota, Honda, Nissan, Audi, Kia, Hyundai, Volkswagen, Mitsubishi & BMW. There are plenty of cars for sale, even for COE cars, OPC cars, vans, luxury cars, sports cars, SUV, MPV, hatchback or stationwagons. You can also buy from a car auction and look up car loans, low mileage cars, car brands, car insurance, carpark rates, car audio, car grooming, car rental, vehicle insurance, car insurance quotation, car blog, car accessories, car workshop & car sticker. Visit our partners for job openings, Singapore jobs, facebook marketing, mover, car performance parts, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results.

All prices and other information displayed on Sgcarmart.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by Sgcarmart.com to be reliable, but no assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current. Sgcarmart.com does not assume any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Terms of Service Privacy Policy Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2022 Sgcarmart, Singapore. All rights reserved.